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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Teadora Michovsky8082
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.400 9.2759.250 37.075
4 1 7 2 1 

1 

Lexi Powe8040
Colorado Gym

9.475 9.325 9.1258.950 36.875
1 3 8 8 2 

2 

Elise Lingenfelter8079
Gym Nevada

8.400 9.275 9.2259.575 36.475
10 4 1 4 3T

3T

Jordyn Jaslow8037
Colorado Gym

8.950 9.050 9.1759.300 36.475
7 6T 5T 5T 3T

3T

Cristina Mattis8081
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.600 9.1759.300 36.375
2 9 5T 5T 5 

5 

Hadley Hamar8036
Colorado Gym

9.125 8.900 8.9009.425 36.350
5T 8 3 10T 6 

6 

Katelyn Barnard8181
Westside

8.925 9.250 9.2508.775 36.200
8 5 11 3 7T

7T

Emily Odenbrett8118
Mountain West

9.200 9.050 9.1508.800 36.200
3 6T 10 7 7T

7T

Kara Tully8186
Westside

9.125 8.125 8.8759.550 35.675
5T 10 2 12 9 

9 

Isabella Bolden-Monifa8127
Pacific West

8.350 9.375 9.0508.650 35.425
11 2 12 9 10 

10 

Brittany Mogler8025
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 7.550 9.4509.400 35.200
9 11 4 1 11 

11 

Ashlyn Willett8120
NAAG

8.050 7.250 8.9008.850 33.050
12 12 9 10T 12 

12 
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